
10% service charge Spicy Vegetarian

Hipsters Say Hello
(AVAILABLE TILL 10:30AM ON WEEKENDS & PH)
AVO ON TOAST: AVOCADO, TOMATO RELISH, FRIED EGG 
SUNNY SIDE UP, CORIANDER, GRILLED SOURDOUGH

Gravy Train
(CHEF RECOMMENDS WITH AVOCADO ON SIDE)
MARKET CHICKEN LIVER IN SPICY PERI PERI SAUCE: 
POACHED EGG, CORIANDER WITH SOURDOUGH
PAN-FRIED IN GARLIC BUTTER

Live Your Best Life
(AVAILABLE TILL 10:30AM ON WEEKENDS & PH)
BAKED BENEDICT: BASIL INFUSED HOLLANDAISE, 
POACHED EGGS, BRESAOLA, ROCKET, SOURDOUGH TOAST

Thank Me Later
CAPE-MALAY CURRIED BEEF MINCE WITH A FRIED EGG 
AND CORIANDER ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH

Oh My God
MUSHROOM ON SOURDOUGH: SAUTÉED PORTOBELLO 
MUSHROOMS COOKED IN MOZZARELLA, CREAM AND 
BLACK TRUFFLE PATE, POACHED EGG, ROCKET

Heart U
GRILLED CHEESE TOASTIE: AGED MATURE CHEDDAR & 
SCAMORZA SOURDOUGH SANDWICH, TOPPED WITH A 
SPICED PEAR CHUTNEY, ROCKET

Going L-A-M-B-!
LAMB SANDWICH: ROAST LAMB SHOULDER, WITH AIOLI, 
GRILLED EGGPLANT, MINT PESTO, GOAT CHEESE WITH 
WILD ROCKET

Fantastic Voyage
BEEF MEATBALLS WITH TOASTED SOURDOUGH AND 
PARMESAN IN TOMATO SAUCE, FINISH OFF WITH 
PARMESAN AND PARSLEY

Main Laanie – Big Boss
STEAK SANDWICH: OAKEY ANGUS RESERVE 150 DAY 
GRAIN FED BEEF STEAK, AGED GRUYERE, PORTOBELLO 
MUSHROOMS, CARAMELIZED ONION, ROCKET, FRIED 
EGG, SOURDOUGH TOAST

115

Sourdough

Beulah
BREKKIE WRAP: SCRAMBLED EGGS, AVOCADO, PARMESAN, 
SHALLOTS, ROCKET, AIOLI, CHILI BALSAMIC REDUCTION

Bakoven
(OPTION TO ENJOY IT ON SOURDOUGH TOAST OR AS A 
SALAD BOWL)
CHICKEN WRAP: CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED IN 
CORIANDER PASTE, HUMMUS, SUNDRIED TOMATO, 
PARMESAN, BABY SPINACH, AVOCADO, CHILLI BALSAMIC 
REDUCTION, CHILLI CHUTNEY

158

Wrap
OUR SOURDOUGH STARTER WHICH IS USED IN ALL OUR 
BAKED GOODS IS 54 YEARS OLD THIS YEAR.

Yogivasana
PITA WITH EGG WHITES, HARISSA HUMMUS, AVOCADO, 
RED BEAN SALSA AND BABY SPINACH

Chicken Kabab
HARISSA CHICKEN KABAB, CUMIN YOGURT, BABY GEM 
LETTUCE WITH PITA BREAD

145

Pita Bread

OG
200G BEEF BURGER: GRUYERE CHEESE, CARAMELIZED 
ONIONS, TOMATO, BABY SPINACH, GARLIC AIOLI, 
BRIOCHE BUN

Triple OG
ADD EXTRA EGG & BACON

145

Burger

Baked Eggs On Brioche
BREAKFAST BUN: SCRAMBLED EGGS INFUSED WITH 
MATURE AGED GRUYERE, FRESH CHIVES, CHILI, GARLIC 
AIOLI, BABY SPINACH, NATURALLY LEAVENED BRIOCHE BUN

Brackfast
BUTTER PAN FRIED SLICED BRIOCHE, TOPPED WITH 
AIOLI, MUSHROOMS MARINATED IN HOUSE SPICE & 
HERBS MIX WITH BABY SPINACH, CRISPY 
PANCETTA AND A FRIED EGG

145

Sourdough Brioche

150

150

168

179

185

190

190

242

HAND-ROLLED & MADE BY ORDER

HAND-ROLLED & MADE BY ORDER

176

178

178

155

EGG OF YOUR CHOICE		
CHILLI CHUTNEY
AVOCADO (HALF)		
SRIRACHA AIOLI

PAN FRIED CHICKEN	
CHILLI BALSAMIC REDUCTION
BACON
TOMATO RELISH

18
6

35
15

35
15
36
25

Add Ons

pastries at the back



Everything is Housemade, limited portion daily.

Peaches
(AVAILABLE TILL 10:30AM ON WEEKENDS & PH)
CRUNCHY GRANOLA MADE FROM A GREAT SELECTION 
OF DRIED FRUITS AND NUTS. GREEK YOGURT, POACHED 
PEACHES, PEACH REDUCTION, FINISHED OFF WITH 
PICKED THYME AND SALT

165

Granola

F*ck Lettuce
CAESAR SALAD: ROMAINE LETTUCE, COATED IN CAESAR 
DRESSING WITH SOURDOUGH CROUTONS, PAN FRIED 
CHICKEN AND PARMESAN

156

Salad

Babaganush
SMOKED EGGPLANT, OLIVE OIL, TAHINI, LEMON JUICE, 
SUMAC,POMEGRANATE, AND CHOPPED PARLEY

Hummus
CHICKPEAS, OLIVE OIL, LEMON JUICE, TAHINI

Harissa Hummus
HUMMUS INFUSED WITH HARISSA SAUCE

Pita Bread

60

Dips

10% service charge Vegetarian

20

70

60

Brendas Apple Crumble
STEWED APPLES IN NUTMEG & CINNAMON, RAISINS, 
BUTTER PASTRY

Bananas About Bananas
BANANA BREAD: RAISIN, WALNUT, SERVE WITH BUTTER

Danky Chocolate Cookie
PERFECT HYBRID BETWEEN A COOKIE AND A BISCUIT - 
CHEWY, MOIST AND CRISPY

Durban Rd Brownie
54% DARK CHOCOLATE

Sourdough Cinnabon Bun
CARDAMOM CREAM CHEESE ICING, PISTACHIO

52

Pastry

65

65

58

75

Granola (300g)
HOUSEMADE GRANOLA MADE FROM A GREAT SELECTION 
OF DRIED FRUITS AND NUTS – WALNUT, DRIED APRICOT, 
RAISINS, DRIED DATES, DRIED BLUEBERRY, SUNFLOWER 
SEEDS, COCONUT

Signature Sourdough
HALF

WHOLE

Sourdough Brioche Bun

Sourdough Brioche Toast

152

Bring Home

70

140

28

28

Tag us on IG! @Baked_HK #StayBAKEDHK #jointheCOMMUNITY
WE ARE HIRING, JOIN THE TEAM!



Dinner
Homemade Dips
BABAGANUSH 
HUMMUS 
HARISSA HUMMUS 
PITA BREAD 

F*ck Lettuce
CAESAR SALAD: ROMAINE LETTUCE, COATED IN CAESAR 
DRESSING WITH SOURDOUGH CROUTONS, PAN FRIED CHICKEN 
AND PARMESAN

Jackie From Zamalek
LENTIL SOUP WITH BEEF, POTATO, SPINACH AND A SLICE 
OF SOURDOUGH

60Starter

Soup

Vegetarian

10% service charge more at the back

Oh My God
MUSHROOM ON SOURDOUGH: SAUTÉED PORTOBELLO 
MUSHROOMS COOKED IN MOZZARELLA, CREAM AND BLACK 
TRUFFLE PATE, POACHED EGG, ROCKET

Heart U
GRILLED CHEESE TOASTIE: AGED MATURE CHEDDAR & 
SCAMORZA SOURDOUGH SANDWICH, TOPPED WITH A SPICED 
PEAR CHUTNEY, ROCKET

Gravy Train
(CHEF RECOMMENDS WITH AVOCADO ON SIDE)
MARKET CHICKEN LIVER IN SPICY PERI PERI SAUCE: POACHED 
EGG, CORIANDER WITH SOURDOUGH PAN-FRIED IN GARLIC BUTTER

Bakoven
(OPTION TO ENJOY IT ON SOURDOUGH TOAST OR AS A SALAD BOWL)
CHICKEN WRAP: CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED IN CORIANDER 
PASTE,HUMMUS, SUNDRIED TOMATO, PARMESAN, BABY SPINACH,  
AVOCADO, CHILLI BALSAMIC REDUCTION, CHILLI CHUTNEY

Chicken Kabab
HARISSA CHICKEN KABAB, CUMIN YOGURT, BABY GEM 
LETTUCE WITH PITA BREAD

Chicken

60
70
20

156

115

179

185

150

176

178



Beef

Lamb

Dessert

Thank Me Later
CAPE-MALAY CURRIED BEEF MINCE WITH A FRIED EGG AND 
CORIANDER ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH

From Milan With Love
OSSO BUCO WITH PARMESAN MASHED POTATO

Fantastic Voyage
BEEF MEATBALLS WITH TOASTED SOURDOUGH AND PARMESAN 
IN TOMATO SAUCE, FINISH OFF WITH PARMESAN AND PARSLEY

OG
200G BEEF BURGER: GRUYERE CHEESE, CARAMELIZED 
ONIONS, TOMATO, BABY SPINACH, GARLIC AIOLI, BRIOCHE BUN

Triple OG – ADD EXTRA EGG & BACON

Main Laanie – Big Boss
STEAK SANDWICH: OAKEY ANGUS RESERVE 150 DAY GRAIN 
FED BEEF STEAK, AGED GRUYERE, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS, 
CARAMELIZED ONION, ROCKET, FRIED EGG, SOURDOUGH TOAST

Going L-A-M-B-!
LAMB SANDWICH: ROAST LAMB SHOULDER, WITH AIOLI, 
GRILLED EGGPLANT, MINT PESTO, GOAT CHEESE WITH
WILD ROCKET

Brenda’s Apple Crumble
STEWED APPLES IN NUTMEG & CINNAMON, RAISINS, 
BUTTER PASTRY

Bananas About Bananas
BANANA BREAD: RAISIN, WALNUT, SERVE WITH BUTTER

Danky Chocolate Cookie
PERFECT HYBRID BETWEEN COOKIE & BISCUIT - CHEWY, 
MOIST AND CRISPY

Durban Rd Brownie
54% DARK CHOCOLATE

Sourdough Cinnamon Bun
CARDAMOM CREAM CHEESE ICING, PISTACHIO

10% service charge

168

185

190

205

242

190

52

58

65

65

75

EGG OF YOUR CHOICE
CHILLI CHUTNEY
AVOCADO (HALF)	
SRIRACHA AIOLI

PAN FRIED CHICKEN	
CHILLI BALSAMIC REDUCTION
BACON
TOMATO RELISH

18
6

35
15

35
15
36
25

Add Ons



Hipsters Say Hello
AVO ON TOAST: AVOCADO, TOMATO RELISH, FRIED EGG SUNNY 
SIDE UP, CORIANDER, GRILLED SOURDOUGH

Yogivasana
PITA BREAD WITH EGG WHITES, HARISSA HUMMUS, AVOCADO, 
RED BEAN SALSA AND BABY SPINACH

Baked Eggs On Brioche
BREAKFAST BUN: SCRAMBLED EGGS INFUSED WITH MATURE 
AGED GRUYERE, FRESH CHIVES, CHILI, GARLIC AIOLI, BABY
SPINACH, NATURALLY LEAVENED BRIOCHE BUN

Gravy Train
MARKET CHICKEN LIVER IN SPICY PERI PERI SAUCE:
POACHED EGG, CORIANDER WITH SOURDOUGH PAN-FRIED IN 
GARLIC BUTTER

Brackfast 

BUTTER PAN FRIED SLICED BRIOCHE, TOPPED WITH AIOLI, 
MUSHROOMS MARINATED IN HOUSE SPICE & HERBS MIX WITH
BABY SPINACH, CRISPY PANCETTA AND A FRIED

F*ck Lettuce
CAESAR SALAD: ROMAINE LETTUCE, COATED IN CAESAR 
DRESSING WITH SOURDOUGH CROUTONS, PAN FRIED CHICKEN 
AND PARMESAN

Thank Me Later
CAPE-MALAY CURRIED BEEF MINCE WITH A FRIED EGG AND 
CORIANDER ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH

Bakoven
CHICKEN WRAP: CHICKEN BREAST MARINATED IN CORIANDER 
PASTE, HUMMUS, SUNDRIED TOMATO, PARMESAN, BABY
SPINACH, AVOCADO, CHILLI BALSAMIC REDUCTION, CHILLI 
CHUTNEY (OPTION TO ENJOY IT ON SOURDOUGH TOAST OR AS 
A SALAD BOWL)

Drink Of
Your Choice

COFFEE
(HOT OR ICED, 
REGULAR OR 

SKIMMED MILK)

ESPRESSO / 
LONG BLACK / 
AMERICANO / 

CORTADO / 
PICCOLO / 

FLAT WHITE / 
CAPPUCCINO / 
LATTE / DIRTY

TEA (HOT OR ICED)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
/ JASMINE GREEN / 

PEPPERMINT / 
EARL GREY

UPGRADE +8

FRESH LIME SODA / 
LEMON GIN TONIC / 
ESPRESSO TONIC

Set Lunch

10% service charge

186

178

166

165165

160

155

155

125

Good afternoon, you’ve made it!

ALL DISHES COME WITH A FREE COFFEE / TEA
AVAILABLE MONDAY – FRIDAY; 11AM – 3 PM (EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAY)
DINE-IN ONLY

Spicy Vegetarian

Add On
EGG OF YOUR CHOICE  18

AVOCADO (HALF)  35
PAN FRIED CHICKEN  35

BACON  36



Drinks



Coffee & Tea

Juice & Mocktails

Bottled Water

ESPRESSO 				    35

LONG BLACK / AMERICANO			  35

MACCHIATO				    40

CORTADO / PICCOLO			   40

FLAT WHITE				    40

CAPPUCINO				    40

LATTE					     42

DIRTY					     42

VANILLA LATTE				    45

HAZELNUT LATTE				    45

CARAMEL LATTE				    48

COCONUT LATTE				    48

ROSE LATTE				    48

ESPESSO TONIC				    50

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE, BAKED STYLE 	 55 

CHOCOLATE				    55

MOCHA					     58

BAKED COFFEE BEANS (200G)		  195

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA			   38 

JASMINE GREEN TEA			   38

PEPPERMINT TEA				    38

EARL GREY TEA				    38

ICED / MORE MILK 			   +5

OAT MILK				    +10

EXTRA SHOT				    +25

ORANGE JUICE				    60

CARROT & GINGER JUICE			   60

APPLE, CUCUMBER, SPINACH & MINT JUICE	 70

FRESH LIME SODA 			   50

LEMON GIN TONIC 			   50

PINEAPPLE ICED TEA 			   60

PINEAPPLE MOJITO 			   75

SPARKLING 250ML			   35

SPARKLING 750ML			   60

STILL 250ML				    35

STILL 750ML				    60

10% service charge



Wine
SPARKLING

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO DOC	          48 / 268
Italy 				  

R. FAIVRE “L’AGUERRIE” 2018     	       	  790
France 

ROSE

DOMAINE LA COURTADE			    285
“CUVEE LA COURTADE” ROSE 2021
France 	

WHITE

JOURNEY’S END CHARDONNAY	          48 / 268 
BLUE LABEL 2022
South Africa

STELLA BELLA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022      65 / 368
Australia

CLOS VENTURI “LE CLOS BLANC” 2022	  600
France 

EDOUARD CONFURON BOURGOGNE		  660 
ALIGOTÉ 2021
France

DOMAINE GROS CH & FILS LADOIX		   790
“LES ISSARDS” CHARDONNAY 2021
France 

RED

JOURNEY’S END PASTORS BLEND	            55 288
CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT 2020
South Africa

THE OTHER WINE CO. GRENACHE 2021      72 / 388 
Australia

DOMAINE EYMIN-TICHAUX			    535
COTES DU RHONE “SYRAH” 2021
France

CLOS VENTURI “LE CLOS ROUGE” 2020	  660
France

EDOUARD CONFURON BOURGOGNE		  790
PINOT NOIR 2021
France

10% service charge

glass / bottle



COCKTAILS

BAKED NEGRONI				    85
gin, campari, fresh orange juice

EUCALYPTUS LEAF SOUR			   85
gin, eucalyptus cordial, lime juice, 
grand marnier, aquafaba 

WATERMELON TEQUILA			   85
tequila, aperol, lime juice, watermelon,  
soda water

GTO COCKTAIL				    85
bourbon, amaretto, lemon juice,
pineapple juice

EARLY BIRD				    85
rum, coffee infused campari, coffee liqueur,
pineapple juice, lemon juice

HIGHBALLS

GIN & TONIC 				    60

VODKA SODA 				    60

WHISKEY SODA 				    60

EXTRA SHOT 				    60

10% service charge

Spirits
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